RAYMOND JAMES

Tailored financial protection for your most important asset.

Raymond James is proud to be working with EverSafe® to help you protect your money, credit and identity.

Raymond James is proud to be working with EverSafe® to help you protect your money, credit and identity. EverSafe® can help keep you safe by monitoring your bank and investment accounts, credit cards and credit reports for signs of suspicious activity. On guard 24/7, EverSafe® uses comprehensive data analytics to build a personal profile based on your historical financial activity and detecting activity that deviates from those patterns. In case of suspicious activity, EverSafe® will send you a personalized alert to address the issue immediately.

SPECIALIZED FINANCIAL PROTECTION FOR SENIORS

To help protect clients nearing retirement age, EverSafe® partnered with experts in aging, fraud protection, elder abuse and law enforcement to create specialized alerts designed for seniors. These alerts can help detect different aging issues, such as financial aging abuse. Through the EverSafe® family dashboard, you can designate trusted advocates who can review transactions across various accounts and receive alerts should anything seem awry.



IDENTITY THEFT PROTECTION AND MUCH MORE

EverSafe® offers a suite of essential services.

- Identity theft protection
- Financial account monitoring
- Trusted family/professional support
- Personalized alerts
- Specialized protection for seniors
- Fraud resolution/identity theft restoration

To learn more about the services EverSafe® proudly provides Raymond James clients, call 888.575.3837 or visit eversafe.com/rj18.

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER 880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 // 888.575.3837

© 2019 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2019 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. Raymond James is not affiliated with EverSafe. Raymond James[®] is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc. 18-RPRet-0255 FJD/KM 3/19